The Technical committee constituted for the supervision of computerization in the

office of the commission.  An amount of  Rs.3,00,00,000/- (Rupees  Three Crores only/-)

was allotted during the financial year  2022-23  in the plan fund. Of which Rs.2,53,87,097/-

(Rs. Two crores fifty three lakhs eighty seven thousand and ninety seven only/-  ) for

computerisation  and   for  the  up-gradation  and  modernization  by  way  of  purchasing

hardware,  other  computer  peripherals,   payment  of  AMC  charges  and  various  training

programmes etc...  and an unutilised amount of Rs 46,12,903/-  (Rupees  Forty six lakhs

twelve  thousand   nine hundred  and three only/-) has been refunded. 

TRAINING PROGRAMMES

The details of training programmes conducted by Kerala Public Service Commission is

incorporated in Chapter no.27 .

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE  COMMISSION – OFFICIAL FACEBOOK PAGE

As  part  of extending  more candidate-friendly measures undertaken by KPSC, an